For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

197767
175623
196712
189592
149167
197704
196277
179678
152684
180300

CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
HEB GROCERY CO LP

PS LPT PROPERTIES INVESTORS
FIVE HILLS LTD

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE

JALEN NIRANI LLC

WILLOW SQUARE LLC

LHCS LLC

COLONIAL PLAZA PTNSHIP

YERBY FIVE HILLS | LLC ETAL

Market Value

$23,476,900
$14,100,000
$13,706,460
$13,250,000
$12,900,000
$12,370,900
$11,900,000

$9,175,912

$8,385,216

$8,300,060

Taxable Value

$23,408,000
$13,896,920
$13,706,460
$13,250,000
$12,900,000
$12,370,900
$11,900,000

$9,175,912

$8,385,216

$8,300,060

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

197767
175623
196712
189592
149167
197704
196277
179678
152684
180300

CITY OF COPPERAS COVE
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
HEB GROCERY CO LP

PS LPT PROPERTIES INVESTORS
FIVE HILLS LTD

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE

JALEN NIRANI LLC

WILLOW SQUARE LLC

LHCS LLC

COLONIAL PLAZA PTNSHIP

YERBY FIVE HILLS | LLC ETAL

Market Value

$21,708,100
$14,100,000
$13,706,460
$13,250,000
$12,900,000
$12,370,900
$11,900,000

$9,175,912

$8,385,216

$8,300,060

Taxable Value

$21,639,200
$13,896,920
$13,706,460
$13,250,000
$12,900,000
$12,370,900
$11,900,000

$9,175,912

$8,385,216

$8,300,060

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

191610
165791
204350
183321
201914
150672
148732
173238
147710
188052

CITY OF EVANT
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

FLAMINGO REALTY LLC

YOCHAM EDWARD W

YOCHAM EDWARD & VALERIE

281 CS LLC

TWISTED PINE LLC

YOCHAM EDWARD & VALERIE

TURNER CHARON SUE

WALKER MOUNTAIN INVESTMENT CO # 1 LP
STRALEY DAVID & SYLVIA

278 EBC LLC

Market Value

$1,250,000
$1,025,190
$682,180
$465,170
$456,540
$366,410
$345,460
$322,180
$277,110
$270,520

Taxable Value

$1,250,000
$1,025,190
$530,730
$463,404
$456,540
$366,410
$345,460
$322,180
$277,110
$270,520

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

163423
176198
197800
147971
200658
197769
141957
197817
181179
197179

CITY OF GATESVILLE
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP

MATUS CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
HEIL TRAILERS INTERNATIONAL

TTG UTILITIES LP

RBK GROUP INC & ABR GROUP LLC
TEXAS-NEW MEXICO POWER CO
LAERDAL MEDICAL CORPORATION
SPECTRUM GULF COAST LLC
GATESVILLE NH REALTY LTD

GILCHRIST REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC

Market Value

$13,751,250
$10,534,810
$10,201,400
$9,158,160
$8,092,440
$7,964,040
$6,738,360
$6,695,590
$6,042,570
$5,967,460

Taxable Value

$13,751,250
$10,534,810
$10,201,400
$9,158,160
$8,092,440
$7,964,040
$6,738,360
$6,695,590
$6,042,570
$5,967,460

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

194469
200581
197767
164759
147362
197762
152346

CITY OF MCGREGOR
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

SPACE X

SPACE X COMPANY

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
APPELMAN LISBETH GRAHAM
BOARD OF REGENTS A&M UNIV
DIRECTV LLC

CITY OF MCGREGOR

Market Value

$7,471,594
$1,232,540
$158,400
$2,216,040
$49,500
$640
$6,121,300

Taxable Value

$7,471,594
$1,232,540
$158,400
$111,530
$0

$0

$0

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

148815
151973
201232
197758
161951
156863
201454
176433
197767
161692

CITY OF OGLESBY
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

UNIQUE MACH SHOP INC

CASTRO FRANCISCO & FRANCISCO CASTRO JR
MORRIS MELANIE LYNN & FELIX ALVIN JR
ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX DISTRIBUTION
KRAMER DENNIS & DONNA

HAMILTON JOSEPH & DIANE

KELLY LOIS

OLIVER HOLLIE E & SANDRA J

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC

INSALL HOWARD CLIFTON JR & EMILY KAY

Market Value

$711,290
$497,124
$414,020
$410,180
$462,690
$364,010
$334,040
$332,560
$332,200
$332,480

Taxable Value

$711,290
$431,526
$414,020
$410,180
$377,750
$355,213
$334,040
$332,560
$332,200
$308,689

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

182119
200378
196885
203210
186087
196278
158123
142215
197863
155031

CLIFTON ISD
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

HUEMMER-NEAR PROPERTIES LP

NOLTE JOSEPH D & SHARON R TR
MCMILLAN AARON

LB ROBERTSON INVESTMENTS, LLC
BARTELS BRANDON EUGENE & LORI ANN
LANGE LEROY R & CAROL A

HROMADKA RAYMOND J JR & JANICE K
MILLER DAVID K & CYNTHIA L
MCCARTHY SHAWN M & PENELOPE M
FEHLER REGINA R

Market Value

$2,558,820
$1,800,350
$593,010
$1,915,230
$721,970
$563,220
$430,290
$1,551,260
$833,070
$1,254,760

Taxable Value

$1,416,650
$612,200
$593,010
$574,510
$496,390
$430,360
$430,290
$408,100
$397,500
$305,590

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

197767
175623
196712
189592
149167
197704
196277
179678
152684
180300

COPPERAS COVE ISD
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
HEB GROCERY CO LP

PS LPT PROPERTIES INVESTORS
FIVE HILLS LTD

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE

JALEN NIRANI LLC

WILLOW SQUARE LLC

LHCS LLC

COLONIAL PLAZA PTNSHIP

YERBY FIVE HILLS | LLC ETAL

Market Value

$23,476,900
$14,100,000
$13,706,460
$13,250,000
$12,900,000
$12,370,900
$11,900,000

$9,175,912

$8,385,216

$8,300,060

Taxable Value

$23,408,000
$13,896,920
$13,706,460
$13,250,000
$12,900,000
$12,370,900
$11,900,000

$9,175,912

$8,385,216

$8,300,060

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

197764
197813
197785
197769
197767
197758
175623
163423
196712
189592

CORYELL COUNTY
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP

BRIDGETEX PIPELINE

BREVILOBA LLC

TEXAS-NEW MEXICO POWER CO
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX DISTRIBUTION
HEB GROCERY CO LP

WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP

PS LPT PROPERTIES INVESTORS

FIVE HILLS LTD

Market Value

$70,221,030
$37,075,900
$31,337,860
$24,614,570
$24,651,700
$15,120,950
$14,100,000
$13,751,250
$13,706,460
$13,250,000

Taxable Value

$62,105,430
$33,368,310
$31,337,860
$24,614,570
$24,582,800
$15,120,950
$13,896,920
$13,751,250
$13,706,460
$13,250,000

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

197764
189481
182723
200041
179956
195505
194644
200380
178713
161420

CRAWFORD ISD
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP

BARNARD MARY BLAYR

SJ RANCH LLC

FISHER ALEX C & LAUREL ANN

UNKNOWN

OSAGE RENTALS LLC

WESTERFIELD MARK SHERMAN & KATHRYN MARIE
URBANOVSKY JOHN D & CHERYL

DREYER KERMIT & JUDY

GRAHAM JASON P & JANET

Market Value

$6,457,340
$1,332,460
$9,814,884
$606,050
$560,960
$388,270
$485,980
$777,120
$423,410
$1,311,320

Taxable Value

$5,682,459
$1,026,340
$755,164
$520,960
$454,387
$388,270
$385,980
$374,670
$313,410
$282,660

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

201729
201706
180984
191610
201870
202890
158325
194909
165791
179310

EVANT ISD
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

NOLTE TRAVIS & TINA LIVING TRUST
MC RANCH VENTURES LLC
MCBRIDE THOMAS & MARISA
FLAMINGO REALTY LLC

DAVIS DWIGHT

ASA LAND & CATTLE INC

HYDRICK MICHAEL W

TEXOTIC RANCH INVESTMENTS LLC
YOCHAM EDWARD W

WILLIAMS ROLAND L & JANET C

Market Value

$3,049,910
$5,574,800
$2,048,040
$1,250,000
$1,889,350
$2,094,480
$4,731,260
$3,575,880
$1,025,190
$2,414,280

Taxable Value

$3,049,910
$1,646,590
$1,270,020
$1,250,000
$1,191,860
$1,100,310
$1,069,190
$1,026,170
$1,025,190
$1,011,150

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

197769
197764
163423
197813
176198
197800
197785
147971
197817
200658

GATESVILLE ISD
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TEXAS-NEW MEXICO POWER CO
MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP
WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP
BRIDGETEX PIPELINE

MATUS CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
HEIL TRAILERS INTERNATIONAL
BREVILOBA LLC

TTG UTILITIES LP

SPECTRUM GULF COAST LLC

RBK GROUP INC & ABR GROUP LLC

Market Value

$23,178,980
$22,266,690
$13,751,250
$12,688,570
$10,534,810
$10,201,400
$10,001,180

$9,158,160

$8,195,390

$8,092,440

Taxable Value

$23,178,980
$19,594,688
$13,751,250
$11,419,713
$10,534,810
$10,201,400
$10,001,180

$9,158,160

$8,195,390

$8,092,440

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

197764
197813
197785
200608
149553
193327
166449
198782
197769
151853

JONESBORO ISD
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP
BRIDGETEX PIPELINE
BREVILOBA LLC

TX CONSERVATION LLC

WEBER GARY S & DONNA

JACO RANCH LLC

SHIPLEY HARRY & ELAINE
MORT ROSZELL RENTALS LLC
TEXAS-NEW MEXICO POWER CO
CARROLL J SPEED

Market Value

$9,513,950
$8,079,510
$6,469,670
$7,283,970
$5,443,320
$1,845,000
$3,953,650
$1,323,682
$1,277,660
$1,242,880

Taxable Value

$8,372,276
$7,271,559
$6,469,670
$5,157,150
$3,294,500
$1,845,000
$1,605,540
$1,323,682
$1,277,660
$1,242,880

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

142769
176168
201497
186401
181018
178799
184730
203911
194664
144930

LAMPASAS ISD
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BELL JANICE & BRAD

WHISLER SANDRA L & CIMPRICH DAVID A

WRIGHT RENETTA LEE

RADY RICHARD Z & AGATHA O RADY % TRUSTEES OF THE
BROWDER DEBORAH ANN REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST
DUNLAVY SHERYL JEANINE

OLIVAS MIGUEL & KYLE

BIERSCHWALE SHERYL LYNN

GUTHRIE CARL W & TAMMY

REAVIS DECIL R

Market Value

$2,202,360
$697,130
$247,110
$2,453,880
$1,867,190
$164,220
$671,990
$615,070
$278,860
$1,167,800

Taxable Value

$302,520
$276,400
$247,110
$214,340
$179,160
$164,220
$156,357
$121,370
$121,110
$100,520

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

197764
197813
197785
177093
170733
169681
152242
203899
178153
186960

MOODY ISD
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP
BRIDGETEX PIPELINE

BREVILOBA LLC

TROTTER BRADLEY R & AMANDA R
STARK CHESTER L & BETTY J
POLIQUIN DAVID & STEPHANIE
CHRISNER MARY JOE

SORENSEN RUSSELL & SUSAN
GEIB HARRY R & JUDY B

HUBNIK CHRISTOPHER

Market Value

$8,177,940
$3,464,400
$1,679,970
$1,410,960
$947,530
$1,338,000
$1,980,230
$616,830
$724,010
$693,660

Taxable Value

$7,507,510
$3,117,960
$1,679,970
$830,060
$646,520
$645,331
$622,598
$616,830
$614,010
$593,660

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

197764
197785
197813
194469
154901
197763
200581
183512
204538
201969

OGLESBY ISD
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP
BREVILOBA LLC

BRIDGETEX PIPELINE

SPACE X

FALCONE M WAYNE M S

CHAPARRAL PIPELINE CO LLC
SPACE X COMPANY

VANOUS GARY D & DEBBIE

ROMERO LOURDES JANNETT GODOY
HAYNES WILLIAM L

Market Value

$23,805,110
$13,187,040
$12,843,420
$7,471,594
$4,244,300
$1,531,990
$1,232,540
$2,410,610
$1,292,460
$2,708,350

Taxable Value

$20,948,497
$13,187,040
$11,559,078
$7,471,594
$1,851,080
$1,264,685
$1,232,540
$1,079,460
$1,053,830
$1,000,020

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

179328
164949
142864
188054
197464
153164
195614
173473
178219
197468

VALLEY MILLS ISD
2025
<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MURFF GENE W & FREDDA
BILTZ FAMILY PARTNERSHIP
MURFF RANCH PARTNERSHIP
COX AUDREY NELL

HALL DONNIE & LISA
COXKIRBY H

COX DENNIS BRIAN
EDWARDS JOHN D &

MILES JENNY C STUTEVILLE
GATLIN MEAGAN

Market Value

$810,760
$1,293,300
$2,744,430
$1,067,480
$241,570
$608,690
$341,946
$810,070
$579,400
$1,402,990

Taxable Value

$700,760
$398,800
$250,070
$192,734
$141,570
$53,030
$50,786
$16,300
$16,130
$15,990

True Automation, Inc.



