For Entity: CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
197767	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$23,476,900	\$23,408,000
175623	HEB GROCERY CO LP	\$14,100,000	\$13,896,920
196712	PS LPT PROPERTIES INVESTORS	\$13,706,460	\$13,706,460
189592	FIVE HILLS LTD	\$13,250,000	\$13,250,000
149167	WAL-MART REAL ESTATE	\$12,900,000	\$12,900,000
197704	JALEN NIRANI LLC	\$12,370,900	\$12,370,900
196277	WILLOW SQUARE LLC	\$11,900,000	\$11,900,000
179678	LHCS LLC	\$9,175,912	\$9,175,912
152684	COLONIAL PLAZA PTNSHIP	\$8,385,216	\$8,385,216
180300	YERBY FIVE HILLS I LLC ETAL	\$8,300,060	\$8,300,060

For Entity: CITY OF COPPERAS COVE

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
197767	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	¢01.700.100	¢01 600 000
175623	HEB GROCERY CO LP	\$21,708,100 \$14.100.000	\$21,639,200 \$13,896,920
196712	PS LPT PROPERTIES INVESTORS	\$13,706,460	\$13,706,460
189592	FIVE HILLS LTD	\$13,250,000	\$13,250,000
149167 197704	WAL-MART REAL ESTATE JALEN NIRANI LLC	\$12,900,000 \$12.370.900	\$12,900,000 \$12.370.900
196277	WILLOW SQUARE LLC	\$11,900,000	\$11,900,000
179678	LHCS LLC	\$9,175,912	\$9,175,912
152684	COLONIAL PLAZA PTNSHIP YERBY FIVE HILLS I LLC ETAL	\$8,385,216	\$8,385,216
180300	TERBY FIVE HILLS I LLC ETAL	\$8,300,060	\$8,300,060

For Entity: CITY OF EVANT

State Code:	<all></all>		
Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
191610	FLAMINGO REALTY LLC	\$1,250,000	\$1,250,000
165791	YOCHAM EDWARD W	\$1,025,190	\$1,025,190
204350	YOCHAM EDWARD & VALERIE	\$682,180	\$530,730
183321	281 CS LLC	\$465,170	\$463,404
201914	TWISTED PINE LLC	\$456,540	\$456,540
150672	YOCHAM EDWARD & VALERIE	\$366,410	\$366,410
148732	TURNER CHARON SUE	\$345,460	\$345,460
173238	WALKER MOUNTAIN INVESTMENT CO # 1 LP	\$322,180	\$322,180
147710	STRALEY DAVID & SYLVIA	\$277,110	\$277,110
188052	278 EBC LLC	\$270,520	\$270,520

For Entity: CITY OF GATESVILLE

State Coue.	CALL>			
Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value	
163423	WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP	\$13,751,250	\$13,751,250	
176198	MATUS CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	\$10,534,810	\$10,534,810	
197800	HEIL TRAILERS INTERNATIONAL	\$10,201,400	\$10,201,400	
147971	TTG UTILITIES LP	\$9,158,160	\$9,158,160	
200658	RBK GROUP INC & ABR GROUP LLC	\$8,092,440	\$8,092,440	
197769	TEXAS-NEW MEXICO POWER CO	\$7,964,040	\$7,964,040	
141957	LAERDAL MEDICAL CORPORATION	\$6,738,360	\$6,738,360	
197817	SPECTRUM GULF COAST LLC	\$6,695,590	\$6,695,590	
181179	GATESVILLE NH REALTY LTD	\$6,042,570	\$6,042,570	
197179	GILCHRIST REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC	\$5,967,460	\$5,967,460	

For Entity: CITY OF MCGREGOR

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
194469	SPACE X	\$7,471,594	\$7,471,594
200581	SPACE X COMPANY	\$1,232,540	\$1,232,540
197767	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$158,400	\$158,400
164759	APPELMAN LISBETH GRAHAM	\$2,216,040	\$111,530
147362	BOARD OF REGENTS A&M UNIV	\$49,500	\$0
197762	DIRECTV LLC	\$640	\$0
152346	CITY OF MCGREGOR	\$6,121,300	\$0

For Entity: CITY OF OGLESBY

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
148815	UNIQUE MACH SHOP INC	\$711,290	\$711,290
151973	CASTRO FRANCISCO & FRANCISCO CASTRO JR	\$497,124	\$431,526
201232	MORRIS MELANIE LYNN & FELIX ALVIN JR	\$414,020	\$414,020
197758	ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX DISTRIBUTION	\$410,180	\$410,180
161951	KRAMER DENNIS & DONNA	\$462,690	\$377,750
156863	HAMILTON JOSEPH & DIANE	\$364,010	\$355,213
201454	KELLY LOIS	\$334,040	\$334,040
176433	OLIVER HOLLIE E & SANDRA J	\$332,560	\$332,560
197767	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$332,200	\$332,200
161692	INSALL HOWARD CLIFTON JR & EMILY KAY	\$332,480	\$308,689

For Entity: CLIFTON ISD

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
182119	HUEMMER-NEAR PROPERTIES LP	\$2,558,820	\$1,416,650
200378	NOLTE JOSEPH D & SHARON R TR	\$1,800,350	\$612,200
196885	MCMILLAN AARON	\$593,010	\$593,010
203210	LB ROBERTSON INVESTMENTS, LLC	\$1,915,230	\$574,510
186087	BARTELS BRANDON EUGENE & LORI ANN	\$721,970	\$496,390
196278	LANGE LEROY R & CAROL A	\$563,220	\$430,360
158123	HROMADKA RAYMOND J JR & JANICE K	\$430,290	\$430,290
142215	MILLER DAVID K & CYNTHIA L	\$1,551,260	\$408,100
197863	MCCARTHY SHAWN M & PENELOPE M	\$833,070	\$397,500
155031	FEHLER REGINA R	\$1,254,760	\$305,590

For Entity: COPPERAS COVE ISD

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
197767	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$23,476,900	\$23,408,000
175623	HEB GROCERY CO LP	\$14,100,000	\$13,896,920
196712	PS LPT PROPERTIES INVESTORS	\$13,706,460	\$13,706,460
189592	FIVE HILLS LTD	\$13,250,000	\$13,250,000
149167	WAL-MART REAL ESTATE	\$12,900,000	\$12,900,000
197704	JALEN NIRANI LLC	\$12,370,900	\$12,370,900
196277	WILLOW SQUARE LLC	\$11,900,000	\$11,900,000
179678	LHCS LLC	\$9,175,912	\$9,175,912
152684	COLONIAL PLAZA PTNSHIP	\$8,385,216	\$8,385,216
180300	YERBY FIVE HILLS I LLC ETAL	\$8,300,060	\$8,300,060

For Entity: CORYELL COUNTY

	VIEE P		
Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
197764	MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP	\$70,221,030	\$62,105,430
197813	BRIDGETEX PIPELINE	\$37,075,900	\$33,368,310
197785	BREVILOBA LLC	\$31,337,860	\$31,337,860
197769	TEXAS-NEW MEXICO POWER CO	\$24,614,570	\$24,614,570
197767	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$24,651,700	\$24,582,800
197758	ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX DISTRIBUTION	\$15,120,950	\$15,120,950
175623	HEB GROCERY CO LP	\$14,100,000	\$13,896,920
163423	WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP	\$13,751,250	\$13,751,250
196712	PS LPT PROPERTIES INVESTORS	\$13,706,460	\$13,706,460
189592	FIVE HILLS LTD	\$13,250,000	\$13,250,000

For Entity: CRAWFORD ISD

State Coue.	\ALL>			
Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value	
197764	MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP	\$6,457,340	\$5,682,459	
189481	BARNARD MARY BLAYR	\$1,332,460	\$1,026,340	
182723	SJ RANCH LLC	\$9,814,884	\$755,164	
200041	FISHER ALEX C & LAUREL ANN	\$606,050	\$520,960	
179956	UNKNOWN	\$560,960	\$454,387	
195505	OSAGE RENTALS LLC	\$388,270	\$388,270	
194644	WESTERFIELD MARK SHERMAN & KATHRYN MARIE	\$485,980	\$385,980	
200380	URBANOVSKY JOHN D & CHERYL	\$777,120	\$374,670	
178713	DREYER KERMIT & JUDY	\$423,410	\$313,410	
161420	GRAHAM JASON P & JANET	\$1,311,320	\$282,660	

For Entity: EVANT ISD

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
201729	NOLTE TRAVIS & TINA LIVING TRUST	\$3,049,910	\$3,049,910
201706	MC RANCH VENTURES LLC	\$5,574,800	\$1,646,590
180984	MCBRIDE THOMAS & MARISA	\$2,048,040	\$1,270,020
191610	FLAMINGO REALTY LLC	\$1,250,000	\$1,250,000
201870	DAVIS DWIGHT	\$1,889,350	\$1,191,860
202890	ASA LAND & CATTLE INC	\$2,094,480	\$1,100,310
158325	HYDRICK MICHAEL W	\$4,731,260	\$1,069,190
194909	TEXOTIC RANCH INVESTMENTS LLC	\$3,575,880	\$1,026,170
165791	YOCHAM EDWARD W	\$1,025,190	\$1,025,190
179310	WILLIAMS ROLAND L & JANET C	\$2,414,280	\$1,011,150

For Entity: GATESVILLE ISD

State Court			
Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
197769	TEXAS-NEW MEXICO POWER CO	\$23,178,980	\$23,178,980
197764	MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP	\$22,266,690	\$19,594,688
163423	WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP	\$13,751,250	\$13,751,250
197813	BRIDGETEX PIPELINE	\$12,688,570	\$11,419,713
176198	MATUS CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	\$10,534,810	\$10,534,810
197800	HEIL TRAILERS INTERNATIONAL	\$10,201,400	\$10,201,400
197785	BREVILOBA LLC	\$10,001,180	\$10,001,180
147971	TTG UTILITIES LP	\$9,158,160	\$9,158,160
197817	SPECTRUM GULF COAST LLC	\$8,195,390	\$8,195,390
200658	RBK GROUP INC & ABR GROUP LLC	\$8,092,440	\$8,092,440

For Entity: JONESBORO ISD

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
197764	MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP	\$9,513,950	\$8,372,276
197813	BRIDGETEX PIPELINE	\$8,079,510	\$7,271,559
197785	BREVILOBA LLC	\$6,469,670	\$6,469,670
200608	TX CONSERVATION LLC	\$7,283,970	\$5,157,150
149553	WEBER GARY S & DONNA	\$5,443,320	\$3,294,500
193327	JACO RANCH LLC	\$1,845,000	\$1,845,000
166449	SHIPLEY HARRY & ELAINE	\$3,953,650	\$1,605,540
198782	MORT ROSZELL RENTALS LLC	\$1,323,682	\$1,323,682
197769	TEXAS-NEW MEXICO POWER CO	\$1,277,660	\$1,277,660
151853	CARROLL J SPEED	\$1,242,880	\$1,242,880

For Entity: LAMPASAS ISD

Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
DELL MANOE & DDAD	Φ0 000 000	#200 F00
	1 / 1	\$302,520
WHISLER SANDRA L & CIMPRICH DAVID A	\$697,130	\$276,400
WRIGHT RENETTA LEE	\$247,110	\$247,110
RADY RICHARD Z & AGATHA O RADY % TRUSTEES OF THE	\$2,453,880	\$214,340
BROWDER DEBORAH ANN REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST	\$1,867,190	\$179,160
DUNLAVY SHERYL JEANINE	\$164,220	\$164,220
OLIVAS MIGUEL & KYLE	\$671,990	\$156,357
BIERSCHWALE SHERYL LYNN	\$615,070	\$121,370
GUTHRIE CARL W & TAMMY	\$278,860	\$121,110
REAVIS DECIL R	\$1,167,800	\$100,520
	Taxpayer Name BELL JANICE & BRAD WHISLER SANDRA L & CIMPRICH DAVID A WRIGHT RENETTA LEE RADY RICHARD Z & AGATHA O RADY % TRUSTEES OF THE BROWDER DEBORAH ANN REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST DUNLAVY SHERYL JEANINE OLIVAS MIGUEL & KYLE BIERSCHWALE SHERYL LYNN GUTHRIE CARL W & TAMMY	Taxpayer Name BELL JANICE & BRAD WHISLER SANDRA L & CIMPRICH DAVID A WRIGHT RENETTA LEE RADY RICHARD Z & AGATHA O RADY % TRUSTEES OF THE BROWDER DEBORAH ANN REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST DUNLAVY SHERYL JEANINE OLIVAS MIGUEL & KYLE BIERSCHWALE SHERYL LYNN GUTHRIE CARL W & TAMMY Market Value \$2,202,360 \$697,130 \$497,110 \$2453,880 \$2453,880 \$1,867,190 \$164,220 OLIVAS MIGUEL & KYLE \$671,990 BIERSCHWALE SHERYL LYNN \$615,070 GUTHRIE CARL W & TAMMY

For Entity: MOODY ISD

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
197764	MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP	\$8,177,940	\$7,507,510
197813	BRIDGETEX PIPELINE	\$3,464,400	\$3,117,960
197785	BREVILOBA LLC	\$1,679,970	\$1,679,970
177093	TROTTER BRADLEY R & AMANDA R	\$1,410,960	\$830,060
170733	STARK CHESTER L & BETTY J	\$947,530	\$646,520
169681	POLIQUIN DAVID & STEPHANIE	\$1,338,000	\$645,331
152242	CHRISNER MARY JOE	\$1,980,230	\$622,598
203899	SORENSEN RUSSELL & SUSAN	\$616,830	\$616,830
178153	GEIB HARRY R & JUDY B	\$724,010	\$614,010
186960	HUBNIK CHRISTOPHER	\$693,660	\$593,660

For Entity: OGLESBY ISD

State Code.	(ALL)		
Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
197764	MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP	\$23,805,110	\$20,948,497
197785	BREVILOBA LLC	\$13,187,040	\$13,187,040
197813	BRIDGETEX PIPELINE	\$12,843,420	\$11,559,078
194469	SPACE X	\$7,471,594	\$7,471,594
154901	FALCONE M WAYNE M S	\$4,244,300	\$1,851,080
197763	CHAPARRAL PIPELINE CO LLC	\$1,531,990	\$1,264,685
200581	SPACE X COMPANY	\$1,232,540	\$1,232,540
183512	VANOUS GARY D & DEBBIE	\$2,410,610	\$1,079,460
204538	ROMERO LOURDES JANNETT GODOY	\$1,292,460	\$1,053,830
201969	HAYNES WILLIAM L	\$2,708,350	\$1,000,020

For Entity: VALLEY MILLS ISD

Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
MURFF GENE W & FREDDA	\$810.760	\$700,760
BILTZ FAMILY PARTNERSHIP	\$1,293,300	\$398,800
MURFF RANCH PARTNERSHIP	\$2,744,430	\$250,070
COX AUDREY NELL	\$1,067,480	\$192,734
HALL DONNIE & LISA	\$241,570	\$141,570
COX KIRBY H	\$608,690	\$53,030
COX DENNIS BRIAN	\$341,946	\$50,786
EDWARDS JOHN D &	\$810,070	\$16,300
MILES JENNY C STUTEVILLE	\$579,400	\$16,130
GATLIN MEAGAN	\$1,402,990	\$15,990
	Taxpayer Name MURFF GENE W & FREDDA BILTZ FAMILY PARTNERSHIP MURFF RANCH PARTNERSHIP COX AUDREY NELL HALL DONNIE & LISA COX KIRBY H COX DENNIS BRIAN EDWARDS JOHN D & MILES JENNY C STUTEVILLE	Taxpayer Name Market Value MURFF GENE W & FREDDA \$810,760 BILTZ FAMILY PARTNERSHIP \$1,293,300 MURFF RANCH PARTNERSHIP \$2,744,430 COX AUDREY NELL \$1,067,480 HALL DONNIE & LISA \$241,570 COX KIRBY H \$608,690 COX DENNIS BRIAN \$341,946 EDWARDS JOHN D & \$810,070 MILES JENNY C STUTEVILLE \$579,400